Vitafoods
Asia

17-19 September 2025
QSNCC, Bangkok, Thailand

Let’s ride
the wave of
nutraceutical boom

Boost your business growth in Asia’s leading
nutraceutical event

S V.V

neo

C

*

1:

BOOK YOUR STAND

=

Organised by Accreditation

m n #VitafoodsAsia @

vitafoodsasia.com I EE

e This event is powered by
Renewable
Electricity




Vitafoods

Asia e Connect with potential partners, clients, and collaborators
e Gain knowledge from nutraceutical trendsetters and thought leaders
e Networking opportunities with industry experts

17-1 mber 202
2 Septembe _0 > Who You Will Meet at Vitafoods Asia?
QSNCC, Bangkok, Thailand e Manufacturers/Suppliers/Distributors of Functional Ingredients
e Retailers/Wholesalers/Brand Owners in the Dietary Supplement
e Industry Experts/Researchers/Academics In The Health, Wellness,

And Dietary Supplement Industries

Type

(Minimum 18 sq.m.) (Minimum 18 sg.m.)

Space Only Walk on Package 1 Walk on Package 2 Eco-Friendly Package

COMPANY NAME COMPANY NAME

Rent A Space to Build and e Booth Structure e Booth Structure e Floor Space
Design Your Own Stand e Back and Side Panel e Back and Side Panel e Walls

e Fascia Board e Fascia Board e Carpet

o Carpet e Carpet e Spotlight Long Arm

e 1 Table e 1 Table e Flood Light

e 4 Chairs e 4 Chairs e 5 Amp Socket Outlet

e 1 Lockable Cabinet e 1 Lockable Cabinet e Counter

e 1 Waste Basket e Brochure Stand ¢ Round Table

e 2 Spotlights (220v) e Big Showcase N gthoo_l Bar

e 1 Power Socket (5amp) e 1 Waste Basket : St alrs R

for Appliance e 2 Spotlights (220v) orage Room
e Green Decoration Shelves
e 1 Power Socket (5amp)
For Aopli Wastepaper Basket
or Apptiance. e Inkjet for Storage Room
and Logo on Fascia Board

TYPE Standard rate
Space Only () USD®680
Walk on Package 1 (J usD820
Walk on Package 2 (J usD 860
Eco-Friendly Package (Minimum 18 sq.m.) (J usD 900

(Price per Sq.m.)

Value based type of booth Mandatory fee (Charge per contract)
2 Open sides D USD 575 Raw Space assessment fee D USD 180
3 Open sides () usD8ss Registration fee () usD550
4 Open sides D USD 895 Digital Products Solution fee D UsD 520
FOR MORE INFORMATION, PLEASE CONTACT
e Asia Pacific & Middle East Ms. Lakkana Chuvichien e Japan Mr. Yosuke Horikawa
lakkana.c@informa.com yosuke.horikawa@informa.com
e Europe & USA Ms. Alyssa Schipper o Korea Ms. Sue Seo
alyssa.schipper@informa.com Sue.Seo@informa.com
e China Ms. Linda Luo e Taiwan (ROC) Ms. May Chien
linda.luo@informa.com may.chien@pilatus-intl.com
e India Ms. Kavita Patel
kavita.patel@informa.com




